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20861 M H 0 07/11/2003

HX Base Yr

2118 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 12 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 7,072 86.2800 63.85 451,547 1940 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7072

BAS 3,536 100 3,536 112,887

FUS 3,536 100 3,536 112,887

7,072 7,072 225,774

BAS= W68 S52 E68 N52$ PTR= N30FUS= N52 W68 S52 E68$ S30$.

BAS

68

52

68

52

FUS 52

68

52

68

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 28 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 350.00 350.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0200 35 7,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 6,300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 64 1,536.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 2,611

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0200 35 7,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 6,300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 25 30 750.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,500

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

8 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

24,811

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 I 0.00 0.00 3.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 45,500
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HX Base Yr

2118 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 04 12,322 55.3112 20.47 252,231 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 11600

BAS 10,150 100 10,150 103,886

CAN 1,200 30 360 3,685

GOF 1,450 125 1,812 18,546

12,800 12,322 126,116

BAS= W175 GOF= W25 S58 E25 N58$ S58 CAN= W25 S6 E200 N6 W175$
E175 N58$.

BAS

175

58

175

58GOF

25

58

25

58

CAN
25

6
200

6
175

0
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2118 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 7,599 53.1920 26.06 198,030 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7284

BAS 3,328 100 3,328 43,364

BAS 3,956 100 3,956 51,547

CAN 1,050 30 315 4,105

8,334 7,599 99,015

BAS= W64 S52 CAN= S6 E175 N6W175$ E64 N52$ BAS=  S52 E93 N32
W36 N15 W32 N5 W25 $.

BAS

64

52

64

52
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175

6
175
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15

32
5

25

0


